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District

Ada

Ada

Alex
Aline-Cleo
Allen
Allen-
Bowden
Altus

Alva

Alva

Alva
Anadarko
Ardmore
Ardmore
Arkoma
Atoka
Atoka
Beaver
Beggs
Beggs
Bennington
Bethel
Binger-Oney
Blackwell
Blanchard
Bluejacket
Boise City
Bokoshe
Bowring

Braggs
Bridge Creek
Bristow
Bristow
Broken
Arrow
Broken
Arrow
Broken
Arrow
Buffalo

School

ADA HS

ADA JHS

ALEX ES
ALINE-CLEO ES
ALLEN ES
ALLEN-BOWDEN
PUBLIC SCHOOL
ALTUS
INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL

ALVA HS

ALVA MS
LINCOLN ES
ANADARKO HS
ARDMORE HS
ARDMORE MS
ARKOMA HS
ATOKA ES
ATOKA HS
BEAVER ES
BEGGS ES
BEGGS HS
BENNINGTON ES
BETHEL ES
BINGER-ONEY ES
BLACKWELL HS
BLANCHARD HS
BLUEJACKET MS
BOISE CITY ES
BOKOSHE HS
BOWRING PUBLIC
SCHOOL
BRAGGS HS
BRIDGE CREEK HS
BRISTOW HS
BRISTOW MS
ARROWHEAD ES

OAK CREST ES

VANDEVER ES

BUFFALO ES

Full Code

621019705
621019610
261056105
441004105
621001105
19C035105

331018145

761001705
761001505
761001105
081020705
101019705
101019505
401091715
031015120
031015705
041022105
561004105
561004705
071040105
631003105
081168105
361045705
471029705
181020505
131002105
401026715
57C007105

511046705
261095705
191002705
191002505
721003120

721003215

721003125

301004105
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Burns Flat-
Dill City
Byng
Cache
Calera
Canute
Carnegie
Catoosa
Catoosa
Cement
Checotah

Checotah
Chelsea
Cheyenne
Chickasha
Chouteau-
Mazie
Claremore
Clayton
Cleveland

Clinton
Coalgate
Colbert
Colcord
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Copan
Copan
Crescent
Crowder
Davis
Davis
Dewey
Dickson
Drumright
Drumright
Duke
Duncan
Eagletown
Edmond
Edmond

El Reno

WILL ROGERS ES

BYNG ES

CACHE HS
CALERA HS
CANUTE HS
CARNEGIE HS
CATOOSA HS

J. W. SAM ES
CEMENT ES
CHECOTAH
INTERMEDIATE ES
CHECOTAH MS
CHELSEA MS
CHEYENNE HS
CHICKASHA HS
CHOUTEAU-MAZIE
HS

CLAREMONT ES
CLAYTON HS
CLEVELAND
INTERMEDIATE ES
CLINTON HS
EMERSON ES
WARD ES EAST
COLCORD HS
ALEXANDER ES
COMMERCE HS
COMMERCE MS
COPAN ES

COPAN HS
CRESCENT HS
CROWDER HS
DAVIS ES

DAVIS MS

DEWEY HS
DICKSON UPPER ES
DRUMRIGHT HS
VIRGIL COOPER MS
DUKE ES
DUNCAN HS
EAGLETOWN HS
IDA FREEMAN ES
SUNSET ES

EL RENO HS

751010110

621016105
161001705
071048705
751011705
081033705
661002705
661002105
081160105
491019112

491019505
661003510
651007705
261001705
461032705

661001105
641010705
591006115

201099705
151001105
071004105
211004715
581018105
581018705
581018505
741004105
741004720
421002715
611028705
501010105
501010505
741007705
101077110
191039705
191039505
331014105
691001705
481013705
551012115
551012130
091034705
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2015-16

El Reno
El Reno

El Reno
Elk City

Elk City
Elk City

Enid

Erick
Eufaula
Fairland
Fort Towson
Fox
Frontier
Gans
Garber
Gracemont
Grandfield
Grove
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guymon
Guymon
Haileyville
Harrah
Harrah
Harrah
Hartshorne
Hartshorne
Haskell
Haskell
Haskell
Haworth
Healdton
Healdton
Heavener
Hennessey
Hennessey

Henryetta

ETTA DALE JHS
LESLIE F ROBLYER
LEARNING CTR
LINCOLN LEARNING
CTR

8TH AND 9TH
GRADE CTR

ELK CITY HS
GRANDVIEW
5TH/6TH GRADE
CTR

ENID HS

ERICK HS
EUFAULA HS
FAIRLAND MS
FORT TOWSON HS
FOX ES
FRONTIER HS
GANS HS
GARBER ES
GRACEMONT ES
GRANDFIELD HS
GROVE HS
FOGARTY ES
GUTHRIE HS
GUTHRIE UPPER ES
CENTRAL JHS
GUYMON HS
HAILEYVILLE ES
HARRAH HS
HARRAH MS
RUSSELL BABB ES
HARTSHORNE HS
HARTSHORNE MS
HASKELL HS
HASKELL MS
MARY WHITE ES
HAWORTH ES
HEALDTON ES
HEALDTON MS
HEAVENER HS
HENNESSEY HS
HENNESSEY UPPER
ES
HENRYETTA ES

091034610
091034510

091034120

051006610

051006705
051006115

241057705
051051715
491001710
581031510
121002705
101074105
521004705
681004715
241047105
081086105
711249715
211002705
421001110
421001705
421001125
701008610
701008705
611011105
551007705
551007505
551007105
611001705
611001510
511002715
511002505
511002110
481006105
101055105
101055505
401003705
371016705
371016110

561002105
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Henryetta
Henryetta
Hinton
Hobart
Hodgen

Holdenville
Hollis
Hominy
Hooker
Howe
Hugo
Hugo

Hulbert

Idabel
Idabel
Indianola
Jay
Jenks
Jenks

Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kellyville
Kellyville
Kellyville

Keota
Ketchum
Ketchum
Kiefer
Kiowa
Konawa
Laverne
Lawton
Lawton
Lawton
Lawton
Le Flore
Lexington
Lexington

HENRYETTA HS
HENRYETTA MS
HINTON HS
HOBART MS
HODGEN PUBLIC
SCHOOL
HOLDENVILLE HS
HOLLIS MS
HORACE MANN ES
HOOKER ES
HOWE ES

HUGO ES

HUGO
INTERMEDIATE
HULBERT JR-SR HS
(SR)

IDABEL HS
IDABEL MS
INDIANOLA HS
JAY HS

JENKS EAST ES
JENKS EAST
INTERMEDIATE ES
KANSAS ES
KANSAS HS
KANSAS MS
KELLYVILLE HS
KELLYVILLE MS
KELLYVILLE UPPER
ES

KEOTA HS
KETCHUM ES
KETCHUM MS
KIEFER HS
KIOWA ES
KONAWA MS
LAVERNE ES
CENTRAL MS
EISENHOWER HS
LAWTON HS
RIDGECREST ES
LEFLORE HS
LEXINGTON ES
LEXINGTON
INTERMEDIATE

561002705
561002505
081161705
381001505
40C014105

321035705
291066510
571038105
701023105
401067105
121039135
121039140

111016715

481005710
481005505
611025715
211001705
721005110
721005130

211003105
211003715
211003505
191031705
191031505
191031110

311043705
181006105
181006505
191018705
611014105
671004510
301001105
161008535
161008705
161008710
161008140
401016705
141057105
141057110
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Little Axe
Locust
Grove
Lone Grove
Lookeba
Sickles
Macomb
Madill
Madill
Mangum
Mannford
Mannford

Marble City

Marietta
Marietta
Marlow

Maryetta

Mason
Maud
Maysville
McAlester
McLoud
McLoud
Medford
Meeker
Meeker
Meeker
Miami
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City
Midwest
City-Del City

SCHOOL
LITTLE AXE HS
LOCUST GROVE HS

LONE GROVE HS
LOOKEBA-SICKLES
HS

MACOMB HS
MADILL ES
MADILL HS
MANGUM HS
MANNFORD HS
MANNFORD UPPER
ES

MARBLE CITY
PUBLIC SCHOOL
MARIETTA ES
MARIETTA HS
MARLOW MS
MARYETTA PUBLIC
SCHOOL

MASON HS

MAUD HS
MAYSVILLE HS
MCALESTER HS
MCLOUD ES
MCLOUD HS
MEDFORD HS
MEEKER ES
MEEKER HS
MEEKER MS
MIAMI HS
DELCITY ES

DEL CITY HS
EPPERLY HEIGHTS
ES

JARMAN MS
MONRONEY MS

RIDGECREST ES

STEED ES

141070715
461017705

101032705
081012705

631004705
451002105
451002705
281001705
191003705
191003110

68C035105

431016105
431016705
691003505
01€022105

541002705
631117705
251007715
611080705
631001105
631001705
271054705
411095105
411095705
411095505
581023705
551052120

551052710

551052130

551052515

551052525

551052145

551052160
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Milburn
Moffett

Moore
Moore
Mooreland
Moseley

Mountain
View-
Gotebo
Muldrow
Muskogee

Muskogee
Muskogee
Newkirk
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Qilton
Okarche
Okay

Okc Charter:
Santa Fe
South MS
Okemah
Okemah
Okemah
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City

MILBURN HS
MOFFETT PUBLIC
SCHOOL

APPLE CREEK ES
WESTMOORE HS
MOORELAND ES
MOSELEY PUBLIC
SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW-
GOTEBO HS

MULDROW HS
GRANT-FOREMAN
ES
MUSKOGEE HS
PERSHING ES
NEWKIRK HS
ADAMS ES
IRVING MS
JACKSON ES
KENNEDY ES
LINCOLN ES
NORMAN HS
OILTON HS
OKARCHE ES
OKAY HS
SANTA FE SOUTH
MS

OAKES ES
OKEMAH HS
OKEMAH MS
BUCHANAN ES

CAPITOL HILL HS
EUGENE FIELD ES
GATEWOOD ES
JOHN MARSHALL
HS

JOHNSON ES

MARK TWAIN ES

351029705
68C068105

141002135
141002710
771002105
21C034105

381003715

681003705
511020125

511020705
511020160
361125705
141029110
141029500
141029115
141029122
141029125
141029705
191020715
371105105
731001715
55E011981

541026105
541026705
541026505
551089135

551089705

551089215

551089240

551089726

551089275

551089320
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Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Oklahoma
City
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Olive
Paden
Paden
Panama
Pauls Valley
Pawhuska
Pawnee
Pawnee
Pawnee
Peggs

Perkins-
Tryon
Perry
Ponca City
Ponca City
Ponca City
Porum
Poteau
Prague
Prague
Prue
Purcell

Putnam City
Putnam City
Putnam City

Quinton
Quinton
Ringwood
Riverside

Roff
Rush Springs

NORTHWEST
CLASSEN HS
RANCHO VILLAGE
ES
SOUTHEAST HS

U. S. GRANT HS

OKMULGEE ES
OKMULGEE MS
OLIVE ES
PADEN ES
PADEN HS
PANAMA ES
LEE ES
PAWHUSKA HS
PAWNEE ES
PAWNEE HS
PAWNEE MS
PEGGS PUBLIC
SCHOOL
PERKINS-TRYON HS

PERRY ES
LIBERTY ES
PONCA CITY HS
UNION ES
PORUM ES
POTEAU HS
PRAGUE HS
PRAGUE MS
PRUE ES
PURCELL
INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL
MAYFIELD MS
PUTNAM CITY HS
PUTNAM CITY
WEST HS
QUINTON ES
QUINTON HS
RINGWOOD ES
RIVERSIDE PUBLIC
SCHOOL

ROFF ES

RUSH SPRINGS ES

551089765

551089370

551089770

551089712

561001130
561001505
191017105
541014105
541014705
401020115
251018115
571002705
591001105
591001705
591001505
11C031105

601056705

521001105
361071120
361071705
361071130
511088105
401029705
411103705
411103505
571050105
471015115

551001540
551001705
551001710

611017105
611017715
441001105
09C029105

621037105
261068105
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Rush Springs
Salina
Sallisaw
Sallisaw
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Sasakwa
Seiling
Seminole
Sentinel

Sharon-
Mutual
Shawnee
Shawnee
Silo
Skiatook
Soper
Sperry
Sperry
Springer
Stigler
Stigler
Stillwater
Stilwell
Stonewall
Stratford
Stringtown
Stroud
Tahlequah
Talihina
Tecumseh
Tenkiller

Texhoma
Timberlake
Tipton
Tishomingo
Tishomingo
Tishomingo
Tonkawa
Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

RUSH SPRINGS MS
SALINA MS
SALLISAW HS
TOMMIE SPEAR MS
SAPULPA HS
SAPULPA JHS
SASAKWA HS
SEILING ES
SEMINOLE HS
BLANCHE THOMAS
HS
SHARON-MUTUAL
HS

JEFFERSON ES
SHAWNEE HS
SILO HS
SKIATOOK HS
SOPER ES
SPERRY HS
SPERRY MS
SPRINGER HS
STIGLER ES
STIGLER MS
HIGHLAND PARK ES
STILWELL HS
STONEWALL ES
STRATFORD MS
STRINGTOWN HS
PARKVIEW ES
CHEROKEE ES
TALIHINA HS
TECUMSEH HS
TENKILLER PUBLIC
SCHOOL
TEXHOMA ES
TIMBERLAKE ES
TIPTON ES
TISHOMINGO ES
TISHOMINGO HS
TISHOMINGO MS
TONKAWA MS
DISNEY ES
HOOVER ES
LEWIS AND CLARK
ES

261068505
461016505
681001705
681001510
191033705
191033610
671010705
221008105
671001715
751001705

771003705

631093130
631093705
071001705
721007705
121004105
721008705
721008505
101021705
311020105
311020505
601016105
011025705
621030105
251002505
031007705
411054110
111035210
401052705
631092710
11C066105

701061105
021093105
711008115
351020105
351020705
351020505
361087505
721001447
721001215
721001269
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Tulsa
Tulsa

Tulsa

Turner
Tyrone
Union
Union
Valliant
Valliant
Vanoss
Varnum
Verden
Vinita

Wagoner

Wagoner
Wagoner
Wanette
Wapanucka
Warner
Washington
Washington
Watonga
Wayne
Weatherford
Webbers
Falls
Weleetka

Weleetka
Wellston
Western
Heights
Western
Heights
Wewoka
Whitesboro
Wilson
Wilson
Wister
Woodward
Wright City

MEMORIAL HS
THOMAS EDISON
PREPARATORY HS
WILL ROGERS
COLLEGE HS
TURNER ES
TYRONE ES
JARMAN ES

ROSA PARKS ES
VALLIANT HS
VALLIANT MS
VANOSS ES
VARNUM ES
VERDEN HS
EWING HALSELL
MS

CENTRAL
INTERMEDIATE ES
WAGONER HS
WAGONER MS
WANETTE HS
WAPANUCKA ES
WARNER HS
WASHINGTON ES
WASHINGTON MS
WATONGA HS
WAYNE HS
WEATHERFORD HS
WEBBERS FALLS ES

SPENCE MEMORIAL
ES

WELEETKA HS
WELLSTON MS
GREENVALE ES

WESTERN HEIGHTS
HS

WEWOKA HS
WHITESBORO ES
WILSON ES
WILSON HS
WISTER ES
WOODWARD HS
WRIGHT CITY HS

721001725
721001712

721001730

431005105
701053105
721009140
721009155
481011705
481011505
621009105
671007105
261099705
181065510

731019125

731019710
731019505
631115705
351037105
511074715
471005105
471005510
061042705
471010705
201026705
511006105

541031110

541031705
411004505
551041110

551041705

671002705
401062105
101043105
101043705
401049105
771001705
481039705

Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus

Focus

Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus




Focus Schools 2016

2016 2015-16 Wyandotte WYANDOTTE HS 581001715 Focus Focus
2016 2015-16 Wynona WYNONA HS 571030705 Focus Focus
2016 2015-16 Yale YALE HS 601103715 Focus Focus
2016 2015-16 Zion ZION PUBLIC 01C028105 Focus Focus

SCHOOL




